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ePlan
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ePlan
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3550 Sandy Plains Rd Redevelopment
CONCEPTUAL PERMIT
SANDY PLAINS RD

1987 DONIG LIVING TRUST NOV 23 87
340 LAUREL AVE
SAN ANSELMO, CA 94960

Ingenium Enterprises
5991 Parkway N Blvd, Suite A
Cumming, GA 30040

Enterprise Rent-A-Car Canton Rd
FULL SITE PERMIT

CANTON RD

Archer Restoration Services, Inc.
3430 Novis Pointe
Acworth, GA 30101

(770) 971-8868

Axis Infrastructure
70 Mansell CT., Suite 200
Roswell, GA 30076

South City Macedonia (Phase I)
RIGHT OF WAY ONLY PERMIT

MACEDONIA RD

SCP Macedonia Owner, LLC
3715 Northside Pkwy, Ste 1-310
Atlanta, GA 30327

Summit Engineering Consultants, Inc.
6250 Shiloh Road, Ste 100
Alpharetta, GA 30005

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY
Development and Inspections Division

SITE PLAN REVIEW SCHEDULE
DATE: 9/28/2023

Land Lot:
District:
Comm District:

Site Acreage:

Disturbed Acres:

Zoning:

Zoning Case:
Hearing Date:
Variance Case:
Hearing Date:
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Land Lot:
District:
Comm District:

Site Acreage:

Disturbed Acres:

Zoning:

Zoning Case:
Hearing Date:
Variance Case:
Hearing Date:
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Land Lot:
District:
Comm District:

Site Acreage:

Disturbed Acres:

Zoning:

Zoning Case:
Hearing Date:
Variance Case:
Hearing Date:
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0387
16

1.13
0.80
CRC

ePlan

0516
16

0.60
0.10

ePlan

0765
19

47.37
22.60
NRC

ePlan

This schedule is intended for general informational purposes only. Information contained herein is taken from applications

submitted to the Site Plan Review office and could be subject to change during the course of review.



